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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 

MENTAL HOSPITALS DEPARTMENT-continued. 

£ £ 
355 365 19/7/28 
270 270 1/4/24 

280 280 I/ 4/24 
280 280 1/4/24 
280 280 1/4/24 
280 280 1/6/26 
260 260 1/4/24 
260 260 1/4/24 
260 260 1/12/25 
250 250 1/12/25 
250 250 1/5/25 
250 •250 1/9/25 
250 250 1/2/27 
250 250 1/6/27 
240 250 1/9/28 
220 230 1/8/28 
240 250 1/2/29 
235 240 1/11/28 
225 225 1/6/26 
205 205 1/9/26 
225 225 1 /10 /26 
205 205 1/1/27 
205 205 1/2/27 
205 205 1 /10 /27 
225 225 1/11/27 
205 205 I 1;11;21 
205 205 1/3/28 
200 200j 1/5/27 
200 200j 1/6/27 
200 200j 1/8/27 
200 200j 1/10/27 
425 425 1/4/25 
320 320 1/4/24 
295 305 1/4/28 
2/Si 2/3!* 1/4/27 

252 252 
244 252 
245 245 
240 240 
240 240 
230 230 
260 260 
205 210 
190 195 
190 195 
135 155 
135 135 
135 135 
130 135 
130 1135 
135 135 
130 135 
130 135 
130 135 
130 135 
130 135 
130 135 
120 130 
120 120j 

405 
365 
290 
280 
260 
280 
280 
280 
280 
260 
260 

405 
365 
290 
280 
260 
280 
280 
280 
280 
260 
260 I 

1/9/26 
1/8/28 

1/12/27 
1/11/24 
1/9/27 
1/9/27 
1/8/26 
1/7/28 
1/4/28 
1/8/28 
1/4/28 

1/10/27 
1/11/27 
1/8/28 
1/8/28 
1/2/28 
1/4/28 
1/7/28 
1/8/28 

1/11/28 
1/2/29 
1/2/29 
1/4/28 
1/5/27 

1/7/22 
1/7/22 
1/4/24 
1/4/24 
1/4/24 
1/4/24 
1/4/24 
1/4/24 
1/1/25 
1/2/26 
1/1/26 

Position and Place, 

---------

TOKANUI MENTAL HOSPITAL. 

£ 
G Read Attendant (Class B) 
G Cha.rge aJ1d Deputy Hea.d 

Attendant, Puhitahi 
G Cha.rge Attendant 
G Cha.rge Attendant 
G Cha.rge Attmdant 
G Cha.rge Attendant 
G Deputy Cha.rge Attenda.nt 
G Deputy Cha.rge Attenda.nt 
G Deputy Cha.rge Attendant 
G Senior Attenda.nt 
G Senior Attendant 
G Senior Attendant 
G Senior Attendant 
G Senior Attendant 
~ Senior Attendant 
G Senior Attendant 
G Senior Attendant 
G Senior Attenda.nt 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G At,tendmt 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 
G Attendant 

P, D 425 Engineer 
G 320 Assistant Engineer 
G Fa.rm-manager 
G Lea.ding Ca.rpenter 

G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 

Plumber 
Gardener 
Storernan 
Engine-driver 
Fireman 
Motor-driver 
Matron (Class B) .. 
Deputy Matron .. 
Charge Nurse 
Cha.rge Nurse 
Deputy Charge Nurse 
Nurse . . .• 
Nurse 
Nurse 
Nurse 
Nurse 
Nurse 
Nurse 
Nurse 
Nurse 
Nurse 
Nurse 
Nurse 
Nurse 

1?oRIRUA MENTAL HoSPrrAL. 

G Head Attendant (Class A) 
G Hea.d Attendant (Class B) 
G Deputy Hea.d Attendant 
G Cha.rge Attendant 
G Charge Attendant 
G Cha.rge Attendant 
G Charge Attendant 
G Cha.rge Attendant 
G Cha.rge Attendant 
G Cha.rge Attendant 
G Cha.rge Attendant 

*Per hour. 

M,Y, 

11/86 
3/84-

9/84 
1/85 

10/86 
5/85 
1/91 

10/89 
5/83 

11/86 
4/93 

12/87 
11/82 
3/95 
2/99 
2/94 
3/96 

11/99 
1/98 
6/04 
9/97 
6/93 
2/02 
6/04-
5/98 

11/95 
I 7/05 
11/90 
6/05 
5/92 

10/99 
8/71 
9/83 

10/81 
6/72 

3/90 
4/86 
1/95 
2/00 

11/97 
10/04-

Y, M. 

18 4 
15 9 

12 4 
19 5 
16 9 
13 4 
15 5 
12 9 
11 11 
8 3 
7 10 
7 7 
7 l 
5 10 
5 7 
4 8 
4 2 
3 5 
2 10 
2 7 
2 6 
2 3 
2 2 
l 6 
1 5 
1 5 
l l 
0 11 
0 10 
0 8 
0 6 

25 7 
17 9 
5 IO 

27 7 

4 7 
0 8 
3 1 
6 5 
0 7 
2 10 

16 10 
5 6 
4 11 
3 9 
3 0 
2 6 
2 5 
2 5 
2 4 
2 2 
2 0 
1 9 
l 8 
1 5 
l 2 
l 2 
1 0 
0 11 

I 1/77 28 0 
12/64- 31 2 
7/73 30 4 
8/67 24 3 
3/68 27 2 
1/83 23 11 

10/82 23 4 
9/75 24 6 

10/72 26 2 
8/86 ' 18 831 

11/81 116 

Y, M. 

0 1 

0 l 
0 l 
0 1 
0 1 

0 2 

0 8 

0 1 

0 1 
0 1 
0 1 

0 1 

0 l 

0 1 

1565 

121 

Examinations and 
Remarks. · 

/. 
a (£35). 

a (£20). 

a (£20), n (£10,) 
a(£20). 
a (£20). 
a (£20). 
a (£20). 
a (£20). 
a (£20), 
a (£20). 
a(£20). 
a(£20). 
a(£20). 
a (£35). 
a (£20). 
a (£20). 
a (£20). 
a (£35). 
a (£20). 
a (£35). 
a (£35). 
a(£35). 
ci(£20). 
a (£35). 
a (£35). 
a(£35). 
a(£35). 
a(£35). 
a (£35). 
g, i. 

1 3 g 

0 l 

0 l 

Also £10 p.a. as Cap 
tain of Fire B'g'de. 

0 1 a (£35). 
a (£65). 
a (£35). 
a (£35). 

0 1 a (£35). 
0 1 a (£25). 

a (£25). l. 
a (£25). l. 
a (£25). l. 

0 1 a (£25). 
a (£25). 

0 1 a (£25). 
a (£25). 
a (£25). 
a (£25). 
a (£25). 
a (£25). 
a (£25). 

0 1 a (£25). 

!, i. 
b (£27 10s.). 
a (£20). 
a (£20). 
a (£35), 
a (£35). 
a (£20). 
a (£20). 
a (£20). 
a (£35). 
a (£35). 


